©12101740B/38013

Kerroskorkeus:
Porrasaukon pituus:
Porrasaukon leveys:
Vapaa kulkuleveys:
Kokonaisleveys:

Syo6ksyn 2 pituus 1960

Syo6ksyn 3 pituus 2015
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Syoksyn 1 pituus 1795

Vapaa kulkuleveys 800

Portaan leveys 916

Kokonaisleveys kaiteen kanssa 956

Maksimi 3040mm
2020mm
1970mm

800mm

956mm

Nousu per askelma:

Nousut:
Etenema per askelma:
Portaan nousukulma:

188 mm
16

250 mm
36.87 °




